Train Station “Roma
Termini”-Train Station

Frascati

Train Station Frascati-
Train Station “Roma

Termini”

Departure

Arrival

Departure

Arrivad

05.46 am

06.14 am

05.11am

05.40 am

06.32 am

07.00 am

06.27 am

06.54 am

07.33am

07.59 am

07.27 am

08.00 am

08.35am

09.05am

08.27 am

08.55 am

09.52 am

10.20am

09.32am

10.00 aam

11.52 am

12.20 am

10.35 am

11.11 am

12.52 am

01.20 p.m

12.31 am

01.01 p.m

01.52 p.m

02.20 p.m

01.49 p.m

02.15 p.m

02.52 p.m

03.20 p.m

02.31 p.m

03.01 p.m

03.52 p.m

04.20 p.m

03.31 p.m

04.01 p.m

04.52 p.m

05.20 p.m

04.31 p.m

05.01 p.m

05.52 p.m

06.20 p.m

05.31 p.m

06.01 p.m

06.52 p.m

07.20 p.m

06.31 p.m

07.01 p.m

07.52 p.m

08.20 p.m

07.31 p.m

08.01 p.m

08.52 p.m

09.20 p.m

08.31 p.m

09.01 p.m

09.52 p.m

10.20 p.m

09.30 p.m

09.58 p.m

10.31 p.m

11.09 p.m

Please note;

Only the trains that are underlined are available on Sunday




